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School Accreditation Status

0401007
0401008
0401003
0401019
0401017
0401014
0401012
0401015
0401021
0401009
0401022
0401023
0401018
0401010
0401011
0401005
0401020
0401004
0401013
0401006
0401001
0401024
0401002
0401016

Aople Glen Elementarv School
Ardis Ann Middle School
Bentonville Hiah School
Bentonville West Hiah School
Briaht Field Middle School
Centerton Gamble Elementarv
Central Park At Mornina Star
Cooper Elementarv School
Creekside Middle School

Elm Tree Elementarv School
Evenina Star Elementarv School
Grimslev Junior Hiah School

J. William Fulbriaht Junior Hiah School
Lincoln Junior Hiah School
Marv Mae Jones Elem. School
Old Hiah Middle School

Osaae Creek Elementarv School
R.E. Baker Elementarv School
Ruth Barker Middle School
Suaar Creek Elementarv School
Thomas Jefferson Elem. School
Vauahn Elementarv
Washinaton Junior Hiah School
Willowbrook Elementarv School
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Status

Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
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Apple Glen Elementary School (0401007)
1801 Orchard Lane , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Tracey Wood School Accreditation Status
Email trwood@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5580 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 477 2018.45 14823 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Ardis Ann Middle School (0401008)
3400 Highway 72w, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Kevin McAuliffe
Email kmcauliffe@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5510

School Information

Grades Total

05 - 06 595 5124.70 17590

Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00
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Bentonville High School (0401003)
1901 Se J Street, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Jack Loyd
Email jloyd@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5100

School Information

Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

09-12 3325 8521.70 38180
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist

11.00 2.00 2.00
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Bentonville West High School (0401019)

1351 Gamble Rd, Centerton, AR 72719

Principal Jonathon Guthrie
Email jouthrie@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 286-9800
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
09 -12 2420 0.00 26742
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
7.00 1.00 2.00
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Bright Field Middle School (0401017)
5101 Sw Bright Rd , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Aaron Gaffigan
Email agaffigan@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 418-7200
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

05 - 06 649 4250.45 25092
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00
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Centerton Gamble Elementary (0401014)
1500 Gamble Rd, Centerton, AR 72719

Principal Randall Hunt School Accreditation Status
Email rhunt@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 696-3400 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 747 570.94 32615 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Central Park At Morning Star (0401012)

1400 Sw Liberty Ave , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Karrie Bradshaw
Email kbradshaw@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 696-3200
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K-04 541 3065.66 11602
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.50 1.00 1.00
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Cooper Elementary School (0401015)
2 Blowing Spring Rd, Bella Vista, AR 72714

Principal Joshua Vest School Accreditation Status
Email jvest@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 696-3700 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 661 4598.68 15346 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Creekside Middle School (0401021)
2901 Sw 28th Street, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Julia Woods School Accreditation Status
Email jwoods@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 286-9600 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

05-06 674 5659.57 19230 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Elm Tree Elementary School (0401009)
101 ElIm Tree Lane, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal TAMARA JOYCE GIBSON School Accreditation Status
Email tgibson@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5650 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 551 1974.31 17590 1.50 2.00 1.00
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Evening Star Elementary School (0401022)
9649 W. Pleasant Grove Rd., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal Ashley Williams School Accreditation Status
Email awilliams@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 360-7400 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K-04 655 2696.63 8124 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Grimsley Junior High School (0401023)
850 North Vaughn Rd, Centerton, AR 72719

Principal Skyler Brown School Accreditation Status
Email skbrown@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 360-7500 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

07 - 08 892 1602.30 13035 2.00 1.00 1.00
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J. William Fulbright Junior High School (0401018)
5303 Sw Bright Road , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Kristin Philhower School Accreditation Status
Email kphilhower@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 802-7000 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

07 - 08 660 0.00 22663 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Lincoln Junior High School (0401010)
1206 Leopard Lane, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Joshua Thompson
Email jothompson@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5250
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

07 - 08 634 0.00 15214
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00
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Mary Mae Jones Elem. School (0401011)

500 Se 14th Street, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Angela Stafford
Email astafford@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5930
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K- 04 471 0.00 9498
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist
0.50 1.00 1.00
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Old High Middle School (0401005)
406 N W Second St , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Leslie Lyons School Accreditation Status
Email llyons@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5450 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

05-06 488 4442.09 25434 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Osage Creek Elementary School (0401020)
3001 Sw Featherston Rd , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Kimberly Foerster School Accreditation Status
Email kfoerster@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 286-9500 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 570 3511.38 19230 1.50 1.00 1.00
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R.E. Baker Elementary School (0401004)
301 Nw Third St, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Nicholas Lyons School Accreditation Status
Email nlyons@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5720 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 404 494135 25434 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Ruth Barker Middle School (0401013)
500 S.E. 18th Street, Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Eric Hipp School Accreditation Status
Email ehipp@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 696-3300 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

05-06 495 1218.36 19349 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Sugar Creek Elementary School (0401006)
1102 Bella Vista Rd , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Stephanie Summerford School Accreditation Status
Email ssummerford@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5790 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K-04 436 2976.74 6692 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Thomas Jefferson Elem. School (0401001)
810 Bella Vista Rd , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Emily Carlson School Accreditation Status
Email ecarlson@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5860 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 427 2216.63 7888 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Vaughn Elementary (0401024)
5301 Sw Barron Road , Bentonville, AR 72713

Principal Chad Mims School Accreditation Status
Email cmims@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5500 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 634 1455.67 5342 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Washington Junior High School (0401002)
1501 Ne Wildcat Way , Bentonville, AR 72712

Principal Timothy Sparacino School Accreditation Status
Email tsparacino@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 254-5345 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

07 - 08 693 3107.73 14164 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Willowbrook Elementary School (0401016)
1800 Sw Gator Rd, Bentonville, AR 72713

Principal Christina Hamilton School Accreditation Status
Email chamilton@bentonvillek12.org
Phone (479) 418-7300 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

K - 04 587 1518.28 25092 1.50 1.00 1.00



